10June 8, 2017
Flood luminaires are designed for use in difficult to reach areas that
typically house traditional energy consuming fixtures. They are perfect
for a variety of applications such as wall washing, lighting pathways,
landscape or signage lighting.
▪  Durable die cast aluminium heat sink
▪ Available in bronze, white and black in smaller flood options
▪ Corrosion resistant stainless steel bolts and screws
Flood
11 June 8, 2017
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(MH)         (HPS)
Flood Light with Knuckle
63323 LED/FL/10W/30K/KN/120-277V/BRZ/STD 10 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 900 120 50W -
64217 LED/FL/10W/30K/KN/120-277V/WH/STD 10 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 900 120 50W -
64218 LED/FL/10W/30K/KN/120-277V/BLK/STD 10 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 900 120 50W -
63324 LED/FL/10W/40K/KN/120-277V/BRZ/STD 10 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 900 120 50W -
64219 LED/FL/10W/40K/KN/120-277V/WH/STD 10 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 900 120 50W -
64220 LED/FL/10W/40K/KN/120-277V/BLK/STD 10 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 900 120 50W -
63325 LED/FL/30W/30K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 70W 70W
63326 LED/FL/30W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 70W 70W
63327 LED/FL/50W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 3 700 120 100W 100W
Flood Light with Slip Fitter
63328 LED/FL/80W/40K/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 6 200 120 175W 150W
63329 LED/FL/100W/40K/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 100 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 7 800 120 175W 150W
63337 LED/FL/120W/40K/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 120 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 10 000 120 250W 200W
63338 LED/FL/160W/40K/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 160 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 14 200 120 400W 250W
63339 LED/FL/200W/40K/SF/120-277/BRZ/STD 200 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 16 500 120 400W 400W
WET
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
-40°C
TEMPERATURE
IP65
IP65
RATING
COMPLIANT
Order
code
Description Housing
finish
colour
Compatible
with
Weather Proof Cover Plate *
64150 KN/ACC/WPCOVER/BRZ/STD Bronze 63323, 63324, 63325, 63326, 63327
64208 KN/ACC/WPCOVER/WH/STD White 64217, 64219
64209 KN/ACC/WPCOVER/BLK/STD Black 64218, 64220
Weather Proof
 Cover Plate
*2 screws (¹⁰⁄₂₄") and foam plate included with weather proof cover plate
80-100 Watts
Flood Light
with Slip Fitter
120-200 Watts
Flood Light
with Slip Fitter
Flood Light
with Knuckle
12June 8, 2017
Flood Light
with Trunnion
Yard Light
30-50 Watts
Flood Light
with Yoke
80-100 Watts
Flood Light
with Yoke
Flood and Yard Light luminaires are designed for use in difficult to reach areas that typically house traditional
energy consuming luminaires. These higher power luminaires are perfect for commercial and industrial
applications.
▪ Durable die cast aluminium heat sink
▪ Corrosion resistant stainless steel bolts and screws
▪ The Yard Light comes equipped with a dusk to dawn photocell
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(MH)         (HPS)
Flood Light with Yoke
63330 LED/FL/30W/40K/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 70W 70W
63331 LED/FL/50W/40K/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 3 700 120 100W 100W
63332 LED/FL/80W/40K/YK/120/277/BRZ/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 6 200 120 175W 150W
63333 LED/FL/100W/40K/YK/120/277/BRZ/STD 100 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 7 800 120 175W 150W
Flood Light with Trunnion
63334 LED/FL/120W/40K/TM/120-277/BRZ/STD 120 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 10 000 120 250W 200W
63335 LED/FL/160W/40K/TM/120-277/BRZ/STD 160 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 14 200 120 400W 250W
63336 LED/FL/200W/40K/TM/120-277/BRZ/STD 200 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 16 500 120 400W 400W
Yard Light *
63340 LED/YL/35W/40K/120-277/SLV/STD 35 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 500 120 70W 70W
63341 LED/YL/50W/40K/120-277/SLV/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 4 200 120 100W 100W
WET
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
-40°C
TEMPERATURE
IP65
IP65
RATING
COMPLIANT
Flood and Yard Light
*CAUTION: This product uses an input 100-277 VAC driver, the actual working voltage is dependent on the input
voltage of the photocell that is installed on the product (where applicable).